
QTY

2 Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77 oz (Each)

2 Crayola Crayons  24ct

2 Crayola Crayons Large 8ct

1 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp - Red

2 Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub)

2 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Bleach Free 

1 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK, BL, RD,GN)

1 Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H

Parent Notes:  The following are required, but not included in the kit:

Labeled set of extra clothes, socks, and underwear (warm & cold weather)

Smock or oversized t-shirt

QTY

4 Crayola Crayons 24ct

2 Crayola Colors of the World Multicultural Crayons 24ct

1 Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct

1 Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

2 Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 8ct

1 Grade K-2 Primary Composition Book Story Journal Top Half Blank 100ct

1 Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Blunt 5"

5 Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77 oz (EACH)

1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Blue

1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Red

1 2 -Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Yellow

1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Purple

1 2-Pocket Folder 3-Hole Punched Poly Black

4 Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black

1 Dry Erase Board Dual-Sided Learning Board White 9x12 (EACH)

1 Magic Cleaning Eraser 2ct

PEAK: 2024-2025 School Supply Approved List

Kindergarten: 2024-2025 School Supply Approved List



1 Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H

Optional:

1 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon

1 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich

3 Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surface)

2 Kleenex Tissues Large Box

2 Hand Sanitizer 8oz

1 Pure'n Gentle Baby Wipes Fragrance & Alcohol Free Resealable Refill (no tub)

Parent Notes:  The following items are required, but not included in the kit:

1 Labeled change of clothes,  (underwear, socks, shorts/pants, and a shirt)

1 Smock/Oversized t-shirt

1 Pair of headphones

1 Beach Towel

QTY

3 Crayola Crayons 24ct

2 Crayola Washable Markers, Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors, 10ct

1 Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

2 PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

1 Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H

5 Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Point Black

5 Elmer's Large Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .77oz (EACH)

1 Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct

1 Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

2 Post it Notes Canary 100ct 3x3

1 Grade K-2 Primary Composition Book Story Journal Top Half Blank 100ct

1 5-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)

Optional

1 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Gallon

1 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich

1 Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart

Parent Notes:  The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 
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1 Change of clothes (underwear, socks, shorts/pants, and a shirt)

1 Smock/Oversized t-shirt

1 Pair of headphones 

1 Beach Towel

1 Tissue box

1 Hand sanitizer

1 Clorox wipes

QTY

2 Crayola Crayons 24ct 

1 Highlighter Chisel tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

3 Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

6 Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Black Fine Tip (EACH)

3 Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .77oz. (EACH)

1 Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

4 Post it Notes Canary 100ct 3x3

2 Composition Book, Wide Ruled, Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 

2 Composition Book, Wide Ruled, Blue Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 

1 Composition Book, Wide Ruled, Purple Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 

1 Composition Book, Wide Ruled, Red Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5

1 Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper Assorted 8.5x9.5 

1 5-pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/out Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN,PU)

1 Hefty Slide n' Seal Storage Bags Gallon 

1 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Bleach Free 

1 Hand Sanitizer, 8 oz.

Optional

1 Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone

Parent Notes:  The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 

1 Smock/Oversized t-shirt

1 Pair of headphones
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